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Steering Committee
Contact List 
February 2016

	

Christine Challis
EDSN  Chairperson
National Operations Manager
Care Services
Australian Home Care
Ph: 1300303770
Mob: 0418312292
Email:  cchallis@ahcs.org.au


	

Belinda Wilson
EDSN Executive Officer  
Mob:   0412080945
Email:  bwilson@edsn.com.au
Wednesday/Thursday 



	Simon Lewis 
Committee Member
Chief Executive Officer 
Onemda
Ph:   9842 1955
Mob:   0401 310 688
Email:  slewis@onemda.com.au

	Jan Mattrow
Committee Member
Program Manager
Melbourne East Disability Advocacy
Mob: 0423012880
Ph: 98777990
Email: jan.mattrow@meda.org.au


	 Jane Ludtke
Committee Member
Manager - Group Options EACH
Community Inclusion and Support Services 
Phone: 8720 2777
Mobile: 0400 526 776
Email: jludtke@each.com.au
	Lynda Galt
EDSN Treasurer
Executive Manager Operational Support
ONCALL
Ph: 9896 2468
Mob: 0416 214 043
Email: lgalt@oncall.com.au



	
	

	Sam Kolasa
Committee Member
TBA
Mob: 0427010186
Ph: TBA
Email: Samantha.leigh.kolasa@gmail.com
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	Therese Desmond
Committee Member
CEO
Oakleigh Centre
Mob: 0439032685
Ph: 95690603
Email: TDesmond@oakleighcentre.org
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